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* QUALITY TOOLS THAT GO TO WORK WITH YOU* *

B TWISTER
A5 FLAME
PATTERN

Air Acetylene Twister® Tips with swirl confbust:on technology usesa
helical blade that creates a Twister Flamépattern that maximizes
the BTU’s and speeds up the heat transfer. wister® Tips let you work

w:th a stable, high energy efficient flame, e®®n in wmdy tbndtlons.

-9




STERMTIPS
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Arr Acetylene Twister® Tips with swirl combustion technc

helical blade that creates a Twister Flame pattmml
the BTU’s and speeds up the heat transfer. Twister® Tips let you'work
with a stable, high energy efficient ﬂanfM"lndm& ons

ACETYLENE 2700°F [1482°C]

Copper Tubing Copper Tubing
Capacity Solder Capacity Braze
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Part#
X3BU
X3BUC
X3BUCT
X4BU
X4BUC
X4BUCT
X5BU
X5BUC
X5BUCT
X5MCU
X5MCUC
X5mcuct
X6MCU
X6McuC
X6MCUCT
X8BU

UPC#
89600
89630
89602
89628
89634
89635
89620
89632
89621
89622
89633
89623
89603
89631
89605
89629
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Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator
RMC Acetylene Regulator
RMC Acetylene Regulator
RMC Acetylene Regulator
RMC Acetylene Regulator
RMC Acetylene Regulator
RMC Acetylene Regulator
RB Acetylene Regulator

Handle

TH6
Quick
Connect
Handle
Rear
Control
Valve

Tips
A-3, A-11 Twister® Tips
A-3, A-11 Twister® Tips
A-3, A-11 Twister® Tips
A-5, A-14 Twister® Tips
A-5, A-14 Twister® Tips
A-5, A-14 Twister® Tips
A-5 Twister® Tip
A-5 Twister® Tip
A-5 Twister® Tip
A-5 Twister® Tip
A-5 Twister® Tip
A-5 Twister® Tip
A-3, A-11 Twister® Tips
A-3, A-11 Twister® Tips
A-3, A-11 Twister® Tips
A-8 Twister® Tip

Carrying Stands
w/o
502
502
w/o
502
502
w/o
502
502
w/o
512
512
w/o
512
512
w/o

Tanks*
w/o
w/o
“B” Acetylene Tank
w/o
w/o
“B” Acetylene Tank
w/o
w/o
“B" Acetylene Tank
w/o
w/o
“MC" Acetylene Tank
w/o
w/o
“MC” Acetylene Tank
w/o

Regulators fitted with protective rubber gauge boots. Kits include H12 12.5 ft. Acetylene Hose, WO5 Tank Key with chain. *Tanks shipped Empty.




Twister® Ignite Kits feature self-igniting swirl combustion
technology that produces a high energy efficient flame.
The Air Acetylene flame remains stable, even in windy conditions.
Twister Ignite Tips are self-igniting and “quick connects”
to the ergonomically designed handle.

Part# UPCH# Regulator Tips Carrying Stands Tanks*

KT2A5 89650  RB Acetylene Regulator w/o w/o

KT2A5T 89651 RB Acetylene Regulator 502 “B” Acetylene Tank
KT2A5MC 89652  RMC Acetylene Regulator T2A5 w/o w/o

([ KT2ASMCT 89653  RMC Acetylene Regulator Twﬁ;er 512 “MC” Acetylene Tank
Connect NPT 89656  RB Acetylene Regulator w/o w/o
KT2A8MC 89657  RMC Acetylene Regulator w/o w/o
KT2A8X 89658  RB Acetylene Regulator w/o w/o
KT2A8XC 89659  RB Acetylene Regulator - 502 w/o
KT2A8XMC 89661  RMC Acetylene Regulator w/o w/o
KT2A8XMCC 89662  RMC Acetylene Regulator 512 w/o

Regulators fitted with protective rubber gauge boots. Kits include H12 12.5 ft. Acetylene Hose, W05 Tank Key with chain.=*Tanks shipped Empty.

Part# UPC# CopperTubing CopperTubing
Capacity Solder Capacity Braze
T2A-3 43050
Quick MLIEBEECIN 3/47to1-1/2" 1/4"t0 3/4"
LIS T2A-8 43052 1"t 2" 1/2"to 1"
T2A-12 PEVE]  1-1/47t03” |l 7/8"t01-5/8"

\ Umweld Products, Inc. Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 U.S.A. Customer Service: 800 323.211

BR0023/0521




